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300mH IG Final , Time :10:03

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1

Area
Harriett Day Maidstone1 2081 47.20
Una Laqeretabua Tunbridge Wel2 2082 47.57
Anna Woodward Tunbridge Wel3 2039 48.92

400mH IB Final , Time :10:14

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1

CatArea
Bailey Stickings Bexley1 1116 55.58
Cameron Amedee Shepway2 1109 59.70
Monty Mason Tunbridge Wel3 1019 75.98

100 metre Y7G Heats , Time :10:29

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.7

CatArea
Chloe Birtwhistle Shepway Q1 6002 14.03
Sydnee Perkins Sevenoaks and Q2 6018 14.54
Alice Thompson St. Augustine 3 6025 14.78
Lucy Maunders Medway4 6015 14.91
Kacey Byard Tunbridge Wel5 6004 15.00
Rebecca Smith Thanet6 6024 15.75
Ellie Clark Maidstone7 6007 16.07

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 2   Wind = 2.2

CatArea
Yetunde Mongo Ashford Q1 6016 13.43
Alicia Ryan Tunbridge Wel Q2 6020 14.24
Zara Edeleanu Dartford and G q3 6009 14.36
Alice Danielle Sevenoaks and q4 6008 14.47
Juliette Briery Sevenoaks and 5 6003 14.65
Emily Lusty Sevenoaks and 6 6013 15.15
Charlie Scattergood Bromley7 6069 15.23

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 3   Wind = 2.0

CatArea
Mia Hillyard Thanet Q1 6011 14.42
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Katia Cienciala Bromley Q2 6006 14.55
Hannah Scrivens South East Ken3 6021 14.63
Gemma Cathcart Thanet4 6005 15.08
Abigail Vallance Maidstone5 6026 15.11
Zoe Austridge Bromley6 6001 15.56
Amy Piper Thanet7 6019 15.63

100 metre Y7B Heats , Time :10:40

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = -0.5

CatArea
Hayden Dyke Ashford Q1 5006 13.12
Tristan Stocker Tunbridge Wel Q2 5024 13.49
Connor Neal Thanet q3 5017 13.95
Tom Lane Tunbridge Wel q4 5014 13.96
Joseph Bainbridge South East Ken5 5004 14.04
Dotun Alagbe Dartford & Gra6 5003 14.36
Joe Clarkson Sevenoaks and 7 5005 14.47

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 2   Wind = 0.2

CatArea
Ernie Lake Maidstone Q1 5012 13.00
Myles Xavier Bromley Q2 5027 13.27
Dwayne Kattah South East Ken q3 5011 13.50
Sam Olubudun Dartford & Gra q4 5018 13.69
Saul Musengeyi Sevenoaks and 5 5016 14.88
Henry Mileham Thanet6 5015 15.15

100 metre JG Heats , Time :10:57

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 1.6

CatArea
Magda Cienciala Bromley Q1 4012 12.74
Esinam Dake Bromley q2 4013 13.44
Kehinde Eyiowuawi Bexley3 4016 13.60
Madilyn Johnson Thanet4 4023 13.69
Chloe Foord Ashford5 4020 13.70
Sola Sowole Ashford6 4033 13.78
Lauren Chambers Ashford7 4011 13.90
Katie Buntine Sevenoaks and 8 4007 14.09
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ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 2   Wind = 1.2

CatArea
Mhairi Brooks Bromley Q1 4006 13.27
Poppy Dinley Maidstone q2 4014 13.57
Tiarni Jackson-Howard Bexley3 4022 13.79
Bryony Sheeres Tunbridge Wel4 4030 14.04
Sophia Harper Bromley5 4021 14.23
Leanne Carew Medway6 4009 14.47
Gabriella Maxwell Tunbridge Wel7 4024 14.76
Christina Fasulo Ashford8 4019 15.84

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 3   Wind = 1.2

CatArea
Immanuela Aliu Dartford & Gra Q1 4003 13.24
Nicole Farmer Bromley q2 4017 13.42
Lois Medley Bexley3 4025 13.63
Frinee Akuma Bexley4 4002 13.86
Rachel Yeldham Bromley5 4037 13.90
Jade Oni Dartford & Gra6 4027 14.04
Aisha Arogundade Swale7 4004 15.18

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 4   Wind = 0.1

CatArea
Emily Sheppard Bromley Q1 4031 13.36
Ellie Turner Medway q2 4035 13.45
Ifeoluwa Adeogun Tunbridge Wel3 4001 13.80
Susi Sampson Dartford & Gra4 4029 13.84
Tara Farrell Maidstone5 4018 13.85
Eleanor Callaghan-Inge Maidstone6 4008 14.56
Alexa Rushin Sevenoaks and 7 4028 14.85

100 metre JB Heats , Time :11:15

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.5

CatArea
Moses Aregbesola Bexley Q1 3003 11.69
Michael Damoah Bromley Q2 3008 12.14
Jason Okusanya Dartford & Gra q3 3025 12.17
William Thorpe St. Augustine 4 3037 12.51
Matthew Cranfield Ashford5 3007 12.62
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Meli Matata Maidstone6 3021 12.85
Connor Garvey St. Augustine 7 3012 13.13
Connor Aldred Maidstone3002 DNS

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 2   Wind = 0.8

CatArea
Rory Kuypers Maidstone Q1 3017 12.23
William Jupp Tunbridge Wel Q2 3016 12.29
Charlie Bird Tunbridge Wel3 3006 12.32
Ben Sutton Dartford & Gra4 3033 12.52
Lewis West Medway5 3038 12.88
William Malcomson Sevenoaks and 6 3019 13.05
Danny Edward Maidstone7 3010 14.33
Richard Bank-Adeji Dartford & Gra8 3005 14.58

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 3   Wind = 0.9

CatArea
David Sokoya Bexley Q1 3031 11.68
Justin Oludemi Dartford & Gra Q2 3027 12.23
Harry Taylor Bromley q3 3036 12.25
Caio Dias Dafforn Tunbridge Wel4 3009 12.31
Harry Talbot Swale5 3034 12.54
Jebin Yoon St. Augustine 6 3039 12.99
Sotonye George St. Augustine 7 3013 13.13
Scott Higgins Dartford & Gra8 3014 13.56

100 metre IG Heats , Time :11:22

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 1.3

CatArea
Darcey Kuypers Maidstone Q1 2009 12.55
Oyinkan Odumade Bromley Q2 2012 13.52
Tia Murray Medway q3 2011 13.59
Hannah Agbeyegbe Tunbridge Wel q4 2083 13.74
Josephine Stacey Bexley q5 2017 13.82
Lucy Goddard Medway6 2007 14.43

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 2   Wind = 1.0

CatArea
Grace Sullivan Ashford Q1 2018 12.94
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Tamara Anderson Thanet Q2 2002 12.99
Isabel Martyn Sevenoaks and q3 2010 13.61
Sophie Snell Medway4 2016 13.96
Tabitha Reed Sevenoaks and 5 2014 14.12
Chantal Banton South East Ken6 2006 14.31

100 metre IB Heats , Time :11:35

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.5

CatArea
Camron Lyttle Bexley Q1 1018 11.02
Soloman Sulaiman Dartford & Gra Q2 1183 11.52
Max Heavens St. Augustine q3 1013 11.67
James Whiteaker Sevenoaks and q4 1028 11.82
Ryan Reeves Tunbridge Wel5 1023 12.23
Philipos Stamatiou Thanet6 1026 12.33
Monty Mason Tunbridge Wel7 1019 13.22

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 2   Wind = 1.5

CatArea
D Olojede Bexley Q1 1021 11.39
Alexander Pettit Ashford Q2 1022 11.74
Stephen Israel South East Ken q3 1015 11.90
Nathan Beale Bexley q4 1003 12.14
Robert Harmer Maidstone5 1010 12.15
Will Kettle Sevenoaks and 6 1016 12.42
Ben Levene Sevenoaks and 7 1017 12.49

1500 metre JG Final  , Time :11:54

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1

CatArea
Kathleen Faes Sevenoaks and 1 4097 4:40.59
Holly Page Bexley2 4106 4:45.51
Genevieve Allan Sevenoaks and 3 4084 4:48.17
Yasmin Austridge Bromley4 4086 4:50.01
Millie Smith Bromley5 4107 5:02.53
Eleanor Cohen Tunbridge Wel6 4092 5:06.93
Karrianne Bell Maidstone7 4087 5:06.95
Ellen Crombie Tunbridge Wel8 4095 5:09.73
Lara Gueorguieva Sevenoaks and 9 4102 5:17.58

Timing hardware and software : TimeTronics, Belgium          www.timetronics.be Software version : MM2010i



Kent Schools 2014 6
Julie Rose Stadium 14/06/14
www.justiming.co.uk

Official results Date :
Meet code :

Page :

Rebecca Burford Dartford & Gra10 4089 5:18.60
Annabel Field Bexley11 4098 5:24.24
Stephanie Taylor Sevenoaks and 12 4108 5:24.72
Jessica Carley Ashford13 4091 5:26.54
Katie Burton Thanet14 4090 5:45.16
Annie Coleman Tunbridge Wel4093 DNF
Tamsin George Maidstone4101 DNF

1500 metre JB Final (TT) , Time :12:24

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1

CatArea
Alex Walker Bromley1 3131 4:41.21
Charles Lindsay Sevenoaks and 2 3118 4:45.26
James Rolls Dartford & Gra3 3127 4:46.09
James Stoney Tunbridge Wel4 3129 4:46.17
Tom Cullen Ashford5 3107 4:46.96
Alex Kavanagh Thanet6 3116 4:50.39
Lewis Mills Bexley7 3120 4:56.60
Daniel Dunlop Ashford8 3108 5:00.16
Jake Hogan South East Ken9 3113 5:11.62
Jamie Sherlock Maidstone10 3128 5:22.24

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 2

CatArea
Jess Magorrian Sevenoaks and 1st1 3119 4:20.53
Samuel Crick Sevenoaks and 2nd2 3106 4:24.67
James Puxty Tunbridge Wel 3rd3 3125 4:27.73
Coleman Corry Bromley4 3105 4:37.60
Bede Pitcairn-Knowles Tunbridge Wel5 3124 4:39.42
Oscar Lewtas Sevenoaks and 6 3117 4:41.98
Billy Harrop Thanet7 3112 4:44.80
Reegan Archer Medway8 3102 4:47.83
Oscar Hussey Tunbridge Wel9 3115 4:49.00
Quinn Austin Medway10 3103 4:50.54
Benedict Brooks Sevenoaks and 11 3104 4:53.11

100 metre Y7G Final , Time :12:37

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.1

CatArea
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Yetunde Mongo Ashford1 6016 13.44
Chloe Birtwhistle Shepway2 6002 13.96
Alicia Ryan Tunbridge Wel3 6020 14.23
Zara Edeleanu Dartford and G4 6009 14.30
Mia Hillyard Thanet5 6011 14.33
Sydnee Perkins Sevenoaks and 6 6018 14.45
Katia Cienciala Bromley7 6006 14.73
Alice Danielle Sevenoaks and 8 6008 14.82

100 metre Y7B Final , Time :12:40

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 1.1

CatArea
Ernie Lake Maidstone1 5012 12.67
Hayden Dyke Ashford2 5006 12.75
Myles Xavier Bromley3 5027 13.03
Tristan Stocker Tunbridge Wel4 5024 13.45
Dwayne Kattah South East Ken5 5011 13.82
Connor Neal Thanet6 5017 13.86
Sam Olubudun Dartford & Gra7 5018 13.99
Tom Lane Tunbridge Wel8 5014 14.05

100 metre JG Final , Time :12:47

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 2.0

CatArea
Magda Cienciala Bromley1 4012 12.35
Mhairi Brooks Bromley2 4006 12.96
Nicole Farmer Bromley3 4017 13.23
Poppy Dinley Maidstone4 4014 13.34
Ellie Turner Medway5 4035 13.35
Emily Sheppard Bromley6 4031 13.35
Esinam Dake Bromley7 4013 13.40
Immanuela Aliu Dartford & Gra8 4003 13.63

100 metre JB Final , Time :12:56

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.9

CatArea
Moses Aregbesola Bexley1 3003 11.57
David Sokoya Bexley2 3031 11.64
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Michael Damoah Bromley3 3008 11.92
Justin Oludemi Dartford & Gra4 3027 11.96
Jason Okusanya Dartford & Gra5 3025 12.16
Harry Taylor Bromley6 3036 12.21
Rory Kuypers Maidstone6 3017 12.21
William Jupp Tunbridge Wel8 3016 12.28

100 metre JB Disability Final , Time :12:56

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.8

CatArea
Sebastian Brooks (T20) Tunbridge Wel1 3221 17.45

100 metre IG Final , Time :13:01

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.6

CatArea
Darcey Kuypers Maidstone1 2009 12.46
Grace Sullivan Ashford2 2018 12.90
Tamara Anderson Thanet3 2002 13.00
Tia Murray Medway4 2011 13.56
Hannah Agbeyegbe Tunbridge Wel5 2083 13.57
Isabel Martyn Sevenoaks and 6 2010 13.60
Oyinkan Odumade Bromley7 2012 13.61
Josephine Stacey Bexley8 2017 14.10

100 metre IB Final , Time :13:06

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.5

CatArea
Camron Lyttle Bexley1 1018 10.95
Soloman Sulaiman Dartford & Gra2 1183 11.41
Max Heavens St. Augustine 3 1013 11.60
D Olojede Bexley4 1021 11.67
Alexander Pettit Ashford5 1022 11.76
Stephen Israel South East Ken6 1015 11.98
Nathan Beale Bexley7 1003 12.01
James Whiteaker Sevenoaks and 1028 DNF

1500 metre Y7G Final , Time :13:22
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ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1

CatArea
Elizabeth Miller Tunbridge Wel1 6053 5:11.04
Lily Tappenden Bromley2 6059 5:16.18
Matilda Hall Sevenoaks and 3 6050 5:21.41
Sally Palmer Sevenoaks and 4 6056 5:23.73
Ella King-Powrie Sevenoaks and 5 6052 5:25.46
Alice Bussey Ashford6 6030 5:30.85
Abigail Johnstone Tunbridge Wel7 6051 5:32.33
Lauren Vinten Sevenoaks and 8 6060 5:36.38
Stephanie Puxty Sevenoaks and 9 6057 5:39.24
Molly Goldsworthy Sevenoaks and 10 6049 5:45.41
Shona Oliver Sevenoaks and 11 6055 5:50.63
Meghan Watson Sevenoaks and 12 6061 6:00.40
Annabelle Welch Sevenoaks and 13 6062 6:37.29

1500 metre Y7B Final  , Time :13:29

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1

CatArea
James Kingston Sevenoaks and 1 5067 4:53.39
Todd McGlynn Tunbridge Wel2 5070 4:55.14
Ben McNally Bexley3 5071 5:02.41
Cameron Sharp Tunbridge Wel4 5073 5:05.23
Hughie Coleman Thanet5 5061 5:11.31
Adam Van der Plass Sevenoaks and 6 5075 5:12.86
Toby Ross Tunbridge Wel7 5072 5:18.41
Cameron Swatton Bromley8 5074 5:22.40
Ben Blake Medway9 5060 5:24.27
Logan Green Sevenoaks and 10 5065 5:30.14
Ben Francis Maidstone5064 DNF

1500 metre IG Final , Time :13:40

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1

CatArea
Sabrina Sinha Bromley1 2072 4:22.34
Kelsey Fuss Bexley2 2062 4:35.76
Jessica Keene Bexley3 2065 4:42.92
Polly Pitcairn-Knowles Sevenoaks and 4 2070 5:03.21
Sarah Hall St. Augustine 5 2064 5:27.25
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Kiri Marsh Sevenoaks and 6 2068 5:27.71
Lucy King-Powrie Tunbridge Wel7 2067 5:37.87
Lucy Nicholas South East Ken8 2069 5:38.57
Leticia De Melo Bexley9 2061 6:03.81

1500 metre IB Final , Time :13:50

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1

CatArea
Christopher Cohen Tunbridge Wel1 1090 4:02.07
Jake Berry Maidstone2 1087 4:16.25
Joss Barber Bexley3 1086 4:18.37
Marco Arcuri Bromley4 1084 4:27.10
Samuel Willcox Dartford & Gra5 1101 4:29.32
Lewis Caiels Bexley6 1088 4:32.26
Cameron Wilson Tunbridge Wel7 1102 4:37.38
Ben Spencer Thanet8 1097 4:40.22
Marley Godden Medway9 1176 4:40.76
Christian Baker St. Augustine 10 1085 4:42.50
Luke Vincent St. Augustine 11 1098 4:47.79
Louis Clarke Bexley12 1089 4:53.49
Alfie Grafton Thanet13 1093 5:06.73

800 metre JG Heats , Time :13:59

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1

CatArea
Emily Bond St. Augustine Q1 4059 2:25.90
Eleanor Wastell Medway Q2 4082 2:36.01
Jessica Sellar Bromley3 4078 2:36.43
Claudia Bates Dartford & Gra4 4058 2:39.57
Laura Parrish Thanet5 4077 2:43.43
Bella Inns Sevenoaks and 6 4071 2:48.88
Ami Louise-King Tunbridge Wel7 4074 2:54.83

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 2

CatArea
Chloe Sharp Dartford & Gra Q1 4079 2:22.24
Evie Butler Sevenoaks and Q2 4062 2:26.63
Clara Tyler Sevenoaks and q3 4081 2:29.61
Roisin Atkins-Dykes Bromley4 4056 2:40.94
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Kent Schools 2014 11
Julie Rose Stadium 14/06/14
www.justiming.co.uk

Official results Date :
Meet code :

Page :

Darcey Kirwin Bromley5 4072 2:49.14
Eleanor Coleman Dartford & Gra6 4063 2:55.08
Leah Fagan Maidstone7 4067 3:07.90

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 3

CatArea
Faith Cox Ashford Q1 4043 2:30.30
Lola Wheeler Medway Q2 4083 2:31.03
Alice Tyler Sevenoaks and q3 4080 2:32.52
Beatrice Lever Thanet4 4073 2:36.36
Romane Balcomb-Nevill Tunbridge Wel5 4057 2:36.54
Tamsin Falshaw Bromley6 4068 2:42.23

800 metre JB Final , Time :14:10

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1

CatArea
Lucas Taylor-Costin Dartford & Gra1 3101 2:07.69
Jacques Cunningham-Marsh Medway2 3085 2:08.62
Henry-James Cowie Dartford & Gra3 3083 2:08.90
Charles Crick Sevenoaks and 4 3084 2:13.44
Daniel Seagrove Tunbridge Wel5 3096 2:15.19
Hamish Johnstone Sevenoaks and 6 3088 2:17.72
Douglas Noel St. Augustine 7 3069 2:20.84
Ellis Bennett Ashford8 3081 2:24.11
Marshall Smith Ashford9 3098 2:24.37
Samuel Painter Medway10 3093 2:37.06
Michal Krawczak Dartford & Gra3090 DNS

800 metre IG Heats , Time :14:24

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1

CatArea
Leah Everson Bromley Q1 2044 2:25.75
Alice Ralph Tunbridge Wel Q2 2051 2:26.09
Hannah Czarnowski Tunbridge Wel q3 2042 2:26.19
Amy Brooks Maidstone q4 2041 2:31.65
Emilia Hope Sevenoaks and 5 2049 2:41.02
Hannah Araniello Bexley6 2040 2:48.33
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ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 2

CatArea
Shannon Riskey Bromley Q1 2052 2:25.27
Freya Hopkisson Tunbridge Wel Q2 2050 2:25.27
Georgina Taylor Bromley q3 2054 2:28.20
Molly Hawkins Bexley q4 2047 2:31.65
Tyra Duffus Maidstone5 2043 2:43.79
Sophie Fenner Bexley6 2045 2:46.64

800 metre IB Final , Time :14:30

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1

CatArea
Kieran Eland Ashford1 1074 1:59.27
Joseph Briault Ashford2 1068 2:02.65
Cameron Payas Medway3 1083 2:06.75
Jamie Carley Ashford4 1071 2:09.31
Oliver Kingston Sevenoaks and 5 1080 2:11.50
Ryan Maunders Medway6 1082 2:13.32
Callum Brooks Medway7 1070 2:13.96
Andrey Brightwell Dartford & Gra8 1069 2:14.31
Myles Cooke Maidstone9 1072 2:15.25
Christopher Everett Sevenoaks and 10 1075 2:18.80

400 metre IB Heats , Time :14:49

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1

CatArea
Henry Marshall Sevenoaks and Q1 1061 54.08
Aleksander Wiltshire Bromley Q2 1065 55.31
Zakariya Shaikh Ashford q3 1064 55.91
Brandon Baker South East Ken4 1051 60.62
Paul Akinuli Dartford & Gra1049 DNS

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 2

CatArea
Kome Eleyae Sevenoaks and Q1 1059 51.95
Joseph Burton Medway Q2 1055 53.53
Peter Banks Shepway q3 1052 54.45
Tyler Adams South East Ken q4 1048 55.05
Bolu Aluko Bexley q5 1050 57.01
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300 metre IG Final , Time :14:59

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1

CatArea
Sian Keegan Medway1 2033 41.44
Rebecca O'Hara Sevenoaks and 2 2038 41.71
Anna Woodward Tunbridge Wel3 2039 41.72
Imogen Munday Medway4 2036 42.11
Victoria Molloy Tunbridge Wel5 2035 42.49
Chimere Nwaegbo Bexley6 2037 46.11
Dominique Buggs Maidstone7 2029 46.37
Sophie Mayes Thanet2034 DNS

300 metre JB Heats , Time :15:02

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1

CatArea
D'Ondre Thomas Bexley Q1 3076 39.41
William Milham Medway Q2 3056 39.45
Owen Tibby Dartford & Gra q3 3077 39.98
A Riley Bexley q4 3072 41.88
Cameron Roberts Sevenoaks and 5 3073 42.05
William Gates St. Augustine 6 3064 43.17
Harvey Byard Tunbridge Wel7 3062 47.48

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 2

CatArea
Harvey Stacey South East Ken Q1 3075 37.49
Kieran Sassone Sevenoaks and Q2 3074 39.97
Oliver Woodrow Sevenoaks and q3 3079 39.98
Joel Goddard Tunbridge Wel q4 3065 41.40
Alex Lucas Medway5 3067 45.79
Dominic Reedy Sevenoaks and 3071 DNS

200 metre Y7G Heats , Time :15:10

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 2.0

CatArea
Tabe Mayong Medway Q1 6036 29.37
Mia Hillyard Thanet Q2 6011 29.38

Timing hardware and software : TimeTronics, Belgium          www.timetronics.be Software version : MM2010i
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Hannah Scrivens South East Ken q3 6021 30.03
Rebecca Hales Thanet q4 6033 31.15
Alisa Naylor St. Augustine q5 6038 31.55

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 2   Wind = 1.9

CatArea
Jessica O’Hara Sevenoaks and Q1 6039 30.07
Lauren Asekome Maidstone Q2 6029 31.28
Abbie Johnson Medway q3 6035 33.17
Alex Cross Sevenoaks and 4 6031 34.30

200 metre Y7B Heats , Time :15:16

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 2.2

CatArea
Matthew Hughes Sevenoaks and Q1 5036 26.24
Hayden Dyke Ashford Q2 5006 26.64
Dwayne Kattah South East Ken q3 5011 29.18
Dan Barber Tunbridge Wel q4 5029 30.82
William Jennings Thanet5 5038 32.68

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 2   Wind = 1.1

CatArea
Josh Gbagbo Dartford & Gra Q1 5033 27.65
Daniel James Ashford Q2 5010 28.97
Joseph Bainbridge South East Ken q3 5004 29.08
George Griffiths Tunbridge Wel q4 5034 29.16
Jon Hart Thanet5 5035 31.14

200 metre JG Heats , Time :15:25

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 1.4

CatArea
Olivia Richer Bromley Q1 4053 27.07
Grace Annetts Sevenoaks and Q2 4039 28.02
Alexandra Prickett Ashford3 4052 28.27
Susi Sampson Dartford & Gra4 4029 28.48
Yolanda Imoke St. Augustine 5 4050 28.52
Sola Sowole Ashford6 4033 28.93
Tiarni Jackson-Howard Bexley7 4022 29.53
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ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 2   Wind = 1.3

CatArea
Megan Walsh Medway Q1 4055 26.45
Antonia Alapafuja Bromley Q2 4038 27.53
Hannah Eva Tunbridge Wel q3 4044 27.65
Asha Root Maidstone q4 4054 28.02
Amy Hart Dartford & Gra5 4048 32.04
Lilly Baisch Tunbridge Wel6 4041 33.43

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 3   Wind = 0.4

CatArea
Holly Fielder St. Augustine Q1 4045 26.78
Mhairi Brooks Bromley Q2 4006 27.13
Chloe Foord Ashford3 4020 28.63
Tara Farrell Maidstone4 4018 29.04
Katie Buntine Sevenoaks and 5 4007 29.13
Emily Giardina Thanet6 4047 31.05

200 metre JB Heats , Time :15:39

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 1.4

CatArea
Moses Aregbesola Bexley Q1 3003 24.08
Justin Oludemi Dartford & Gra Q2 3027 24.62
Jonny Hunt Dartford & Gra q3 3051 24.66
Joseph Dore Sevenoaks and 4 3045 25.30
Tom Whichello Bromley5 3060 26.04
Jacob Hammond Maidstone6 3049 27.33
George Derby Maidstone7 3222 27.88

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 2   Wind = 1.0

CatArea
Bamiyo Oladipupo Dartford & Gra Q1 3058 24.63
Thomas Halfpenny Thanet Q2 3048 24.67
Dami Ogunkeye Medway q3 3057 25.02
Rory Kuypers Maidstone4 3017 25.23
Kieran Friar Swale5 3047 25.57
Harvey Dunn Sevenoaks and 6 3046 26.46
Jack Wightwick Maidstone7 3061 52.32
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ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 3   Wind = 0.9

CatArea
Malachi Medley Bexley Q1 3055 24.75
Miracle Disi Bexley Q2 3044 25.09
Harry Taylor Bromley3 3036 25.42
Matthew Cranfield Ashford4 3007 26.13
Alistair James Maidstone5 3052 27.48
Lewis Cable Maidstone6 3042 27.78

200 metre IG Heats , Time :15:55

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 1.8

CatArea
Isio Orogun Dartford & Gra Q1 2026 25.54
Tamara Anderson Thanet Q2 2002 26.60
Leah Ball St. Augustine q3 2019 26.77
Isabel Martyn Sevenoaks and q4 2010 27.80
Charlotte Hill Thanet2023 DNS

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 2   Wind = 1.3

CatArea
Darcey Kuypers Maidstone Q1 2009 25.79
Parris Johnson Bromley Q2 2025 25.90
Jazmin Salter Maidstone q3 2027 26.26
Tamara Duncan Bromley q4 2022 28.04
Sophie Bewsher Tunbridge Wel5 2020 29.95

200 metre IB Heats , Time :16:01

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 1.1

CatArea
Joshua Dalsan Bromley Q1 1031 23.59
Alexander Pettit Ashford Q2 1022 24.34
Soloman Sulaiman Dartford & Gra q3 1183 24.42
Jeremy Idem Dartford & Gra q4 1036 24.48
Samuel Simms St. Augustine q5 1041 24.49
Ryan Reeves Tunbridge Wel6 1023 25.25
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ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 2   Wind = 1.0

CatArea
Lloyd Riggall Maidstone Q1 1024 23.04
Craig Terrell Bexley Q2 1044 23.18
Max Heavens St. Augustine q3 1013 23.65
Emmanuel Usen Dartford & Gra4 1046 24.50
Stephen Israel South East Ken5 1015 24.62
Jackson Moffatt Tunbridge Wel6 1039 24.78

1500 metre SC IB Final , Time :16:17

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1

CatArea
Kyle Denning Ashford1 1117 5:05.61
Bayley Massey Bexley2 1118 5:06.62

3000 metre IB Final , Time :16:50

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1

CatArea
Alasdair Kinloch Thanet1 1106 8:49.50
Jamie Goodge Tunbridge Wel2 1105 8:57.10
Stuart Brown Sevenoaks and 3 1103 9:20.58
Declan Burton Ashford4 1104 9:38.36

75mH JG Heats , Time :16:59

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.3

CatArea
Emilia Isaac Maidstone Q1 4114 12.06
Leia Desseaux Ashford Q2 4112 12.22
Alexandra Prickett Ashford q3 4052 12.40
Emily Higham St. Augustine 4 4113 14.23
Lois Medley Bexley5 4025 15.52

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 2   Wind = 1.9

CatArea
Poppy Dinley Maidstone Q1 4014 11.94
Natasha Scott Medway Q2 4116 12.13
Bethany Williams Dartford & Gra q3 4118 12.71
Eleanor Wastell Medway q4 4082 13.29
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Safiya Atkins-Dykes Bromley q5 4109 13.90
Rosie Broujeni St. Augustine 6 4110 16.28

80mH IG Final , Time :17:06

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 2.4

CatArea
Anastasia Davies Bromley1 2077 12.52
Harriett Day Maidstone2 2081 12.61
Annaya Appleton Mason Bexley3 2075 13.62

80mH JB Heats , Time :17:12

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 1.6

CatArea
Isaac Milham Medway Q1 3068 11.96
Ross Kelly Dartford & Gra Q2 3137 12.07
Maxime Robeyns Sevenoaks and q3 3144 12.54
Jonathan Tsoi Sevenoaks and q4 3149 12.70
Alex Parton Sevenoaks and q5 3143 12.88
Calum Laing Sevenoaks and 6 3138 14.44
T Fatasin Bexley7 3134 14.64

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 2   Wind = 1.8

CatArea
Toby Seal Sevenoaks and Q1 3145 11.79
Jake Timmins Shepway Q2 3148 12.18
Joe Idem Dartford & Gra q3 3136 12.20
William Malcomson Sevenoaks and 4 3019 12.89
James O'Brien Dartford & Gra5 3142 12.99
Hamza Shaibu Dartford & Gra6 3146 13.87
Jack Smith Bexley7 3147 13.95

100mH IB Final , Time :17:21

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 2.1

CatArea
Ethan Akanni Bexley1 1108 13.67
Benjamin Isaac Maidstone2 1112 14.12
Scott Thomson Sevenoaks and 3 1114 14.15
Harry Taylor Dartford & Gra4 1113 14.42
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Cameron Amedee Shepway5 1109 14.71
Tony Inwang Dartford & Gra6 1111 17.19

800 metre Y7G Final , Time :17:29

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1

CatArea
Lauren Goddard Bromley1 6044 2:29.81
Beth Williams Thanet2 6048 2:33.15
Emily Featherstone Medway3 6043 2:38.07
Rebecca Hales Thanet4 6033 2:43.59
Amy Piper Thanet5 6019 2:45.51
Aimee Plumb St. Augustine 6 6047 2:54.36

800 metre Y7B Final (TT) , Time :17:38

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1

CatArea
Ben Bennett Ashford 1st1 5041 2:19.03
Joseph Georgiadis Sevenoaks and 2 5045 2:30.02
Oliver Bingham Tunbridge Wel3 5042 2:31.63
Adrian Wise Sevenoaks and 4 5057 2:33.11
Ben Fryatt Dartford & Gra5 5044 2:42.67
Lewis Pitchell Dartford & Gra6 5050 2:45.72
Marcus Henbest Sevenoaks and 7 5047 2:48.55

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 2

CatArea
Toby Emm Sevenoaks and 2nd1 5043 2:26.88
Robert Suckling Bromley 3rd2 5055 2:28.57
Johannes Sadler Medway3 5051 2:30.42
Oliver Weston St. Augustine 4 5056 2:32.49
Ewan Wood Sevenoaks and 5 5058 2:33.11
Ronnie Stowell Bexley6 5054 2:44.55

800 metre JG Final , Time :17:43

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1

CatArea
Emily Bond St. Augustine 1 4059 2:17.05
Chloe Sharp Dartford & Gra2 4079 2:19.35
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Evie Butler Sevenoaks and 3 4062 2:26.27
Clara Tyler Sevenoaks and 4 4081 2:26.50
Alice Tyler Sevenoaks and 5 4080 2:28.83
Lola Wheeler Medway6 4083 2:29.28
Faith Cox Ashford7 4043 2:34.37
Eleanor Wastell Medway8 4082 2:35.61

800 metre IG Final , Time :17:47

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1

CatArea
Leah Everson Bromley1 2044 2:17.24
Georgina Taylor Bromley2 2054 2:19.37
Alice Ralph Tunbridge Wel3 2051 2:19.71
Shannon Riskey Bromley4 2052 2:21.29
Freya Hopkisson Tunbridge Wel5 2050 2:21.53
Hannah Czarnowski Tunbridge Wel6 2042 2:27.18
Amy Brooks Maidstone7 2041 2:32.68
Molly Hawkins Bexley8 2047 2:39.82

400 metre IB Final , Time :17:52

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1

CatArea
Joseph Burton Medway1 1055 51.15
Kome Eleyae Sevenoaks and 2 1059 52.18
Henry Marshall Sevenoaks and 3 1061 52.28
Peter Banks Shepway4 1052 54.17
Aleksander Wiltshire Bromley5 1065 56.62
Tyler Adams South East Ken6 1048 57.93
Zakariya Shaikh Ashford 7 1064 58.00
Bolu Aluko Bexley1050 DNF

300 metre JB Final , Time :17:59

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1

CatArea
William Milham Medway1 3056 37.79
Harvey Stacey South East Ken2 3075 38.13
D'Ondre Thomas Bexley3 3076 39.68
Oliver Woodrow Sevenoaks and 4 3079 40.05
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Kieran Sassone Sevenoaks and 5 3074 41.62
A Riley Bexley6 3072 41.91
Joel Goddard Tunbridge Wel7 3065 42.28

200 metre Y7G Final , Time :18:04

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.6

CatArea
Mia Hillyard Thanet1 6011 29.12
Tabe Mayong Medway2 6036 29.50
Jessica O’Hara Sevenoaks and 3 6039 30.05
Hannah Scrivens South East Ken4 6021 30.25
Lauren Asekome Maidstone5 6029 30.47
Rebecca Hales Thanet6 6033 31.75
Alisa Naylor St. Augustine 7 6038 32.52
Abbie Johnson Medway8 6035 33.22

200 metre Y7B Final , Time :18:08

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 1.0

CatArea
Matthew Hughes Sevenoaks and 1 5036 26.37
Hayden Dyke Ashford2 5006 26.59
Josh Gbagbo Dartford & Gra3 5033 27.74
Daniel James Ashford4 5010 28.87
George Griffiths Tunbridge Wel5 5034 28.96
Joseph Bainbridge South East Ken6 5004 29.59
Dwayne Kattah South East Ken7 5011 29.93
Dan Barber Tunbridge Wel5029 DNS

200 metre JG Final , Time :18:12

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 1.7

CatArea
Megan Walsh Medway1 4055 25.99
Holly Fielder St. Augustine 2 4045 26.62
Mhairi Brooks Bromley3 4006 26.78
Olivia Richer Bromley4 4053 26.87
Asha Root Maidstone5 4054 27.81
Hannah Eva Tunbridge Wel6 4044 27.86
Antonia Alapafuja Bromley7 4038 28.05
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Grace Annetts Sevenoaks and 8 4039 28.35

200 metre JB Final , Time :18:17

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 1.7

CatArea
Bamiyo Oladipupo Dartford & Gra1 3058 23.67
Moses Aregbesola Bexley2 3003 23.79
Justin Oludemi Dartford & Gra3 3027 24.69
Jonny Hunt Dartford & Gra4 3051 24.74
Malachi Medley Bexley5 3055 25.21
Miracle Disi Bexley6 3044 25.43
Dami Ogunkeye Medway7 3057 25.72
Thomas Halfpenny Thanet3048 DNS

200 metre IG Final , Time :18:19

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 3.1

CatArea
Isio Orogun Dartford & Gra1 2026 24.71
Darcey Kuypers Maidstone2 2009 25.43
Parris Johnson Bromley3 2025 25.77
Jazmin Salter Maidstone4 2027 26.18
Tamara Anderson Thanet5 2002 26.69
Leah Ball St. Augustine 6 2019 26.92
Tamara Duncan Bromley7 2022 27.50
Isabel Martyn Sevenoaks and 2010 DNS

200 metre IB Final , Time :18:26

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 2.9

CatArea
Lloyd Riggall Maidstone1 1024 22.16
Craig Terrell Bexley2 1044 22.52
Joshua Dalsan Bromley3 1031 23.21
Max Heavens St. Augustine 4 1013 23.62
Soloman Sulaiman Dartford & Gra5 1183 24.13
Alexander Pettit Ashford6 1022 24.45
Jeremy Idem Dartford & Gra7 1036 24.73
Samuel Simms St. Augustine 8 1041 25.25
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75mH JG Final , Time :18:33

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 1.0

CatArea
Emilia Isaac Maidstone1 4114 11.81
Poppy Dinley Maidstone1 4014 11.81
Natasha Scott Medway3 4116 12.26
Alexandra Prickett Ashford4 4052 12.29
Leia Desseaux Ashford5 4112 12.35
Bethany Williams Dartford & Gra6 4118 12.96
Eleanor Wastell Medway7 4082 13.87
Safiya Atkins-Dykes Bromley4109 DNS

80mH JB Final , Time :18:39

ResultID Name TeamRank Info
Heat : 1   Wind = 1.6

CatArea
Toby Seal Sevenoaks and 1 3145 11.33
Joe Idem Dartford & Gra2 3136 11.83
Isaac Milham Medway3 3068 11.92
Ross Kelly Dartford & Gra4 3137 12.09
Jake Timmins Shepway5 3148 12.10
Jonathan Tsoi Sevenoaks and 6 3149 12.74
Maxime Robeyns Sevenoaks and 7 3144 12.85
Alex Parton Sevenoaks and 3143 DNS
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